1
26-RL303630TL FPA2124NK
26-RL307230TL-RWGSC
Technical Sales Brochure
Computer Training Tables
Choose NOVA Solutions’ Computer Training Tables to
transform your learning spaces into hubs of innovation
and collaboration. With a focus on adaptability, technology

Trolley™ DownTrolley™ Up
2
How To Order
Model Number Structure
26 - RL 243630 TL
Type
RL=Rectangle Top
/ Laminate
iMod™
RM=Rectangle Top /
Metal iMod™
AL=ADA Lift /
Laminate
iMod™
AM=ADA Lift / Metal
iMod™
Leg Style
TL=T-Leg
AL=Arched Leg
Size
D x W x H
Series
Leg Base Styles & Options
T-Leg
with Casters (-C)
Arched Leg
with Casters (-C)
Height-adjustable Legs (-H)
Adjustable height from
27”-37”
Styles
Options
CPU Storage Widths  Standard CPU Holder adjusts from 4 1/4”  - 7 1/2”  W
Trolley™ E
36” W Tables: 7” Max Width
42” W Tables: 7 1/2” Max Width
72” W Tables: 7” Max Width
Trolley™ EXL
36” W Tables: 4 1/2" Max Width*
42” W Tables: 7 1/2” Max Width
72” W Tables: 4 1/2” Max Width*
* Shipped with Medium Profile
CPU Holder.
   Adjustment range: 3 1/4" to 5 1/2" W
Downview™ - 21” Wide Viewport
36” W Tables: 7” Max Width
42” W Tables: 7 1/2” Max Width
72” W Tables: 7” Max Width
Downview™ - 24” Wide Viewport
36” W Tables: 4 1/2” Max Width
42” W Tables: 7 1/2” Max Width
72” W Tables: 4 1/2” Max Width
Standard and SMA
All Table Widths: 7 1/2” Max Width
with iMod™ Wire Management System
Computer Training Tables
• Solutions for all learning environments
• Visual Display Options available
• ADA compliant tables available
• Standard edge detail: 2mm Flat PVC. Matching edge
banding colors
• Thermofused Melamine Worksurface; 1" Thick
• iMod™ compartment with removable modesty panels
(locking optional; available in laminate or metal) for easy
wire management
• Wire management system and power strip included per user
• Adjustable CPU Holder
• Manufactured with recycled post-industrial materials
Features
T-Leg Arched Leg
1. Select model number
 Ex: 26-RL303630TL
 • To specify an ADA Height unit, change height from 30 to 32 in model

 Surface Mount Arm: Up to 24” widescreen
 Articulating Surface Mount Arm: Up to 35” widescreen
Maximum monitor weight:
 Surface Mount Arm: 21 lbs
 Articulating Surface Mount Arm: 33 lbs
Visual Display Options
Linked™ see page 6
3
with iMod™ Wire Management System
Computer Training Tables
Computer Training Tables with Perforated Metal iMod™ Modesty
Arched Legs Arched Legs
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Three leg bases - Double metal modesty
24 x 71 1/8 x 30 35.7 / 279 26-RM247230AL
26 x 71 1/8 x 30 38.4 / 283 26-RM267230AL
30 x 71 1/8 x 30 43.9 / 292 26-RM307230AL
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Two leg bases - Single metal modesty
24 x 36 1/8 x 30 18.3 / 124 26-RM243630AL
24 x 42 x 30 21.2 / 131 26-RM244230AL
24 x 48 x 30 24.0 / 138 26-RM244830AL
26 x 36 1/8 x 30 19.8 / 126 26-RM263630AL
26 x 42 x 30 22.9 / 134 26-RM264230AL
26 x 48 x 30 25.9 / 142 26-RM264830AL
30 x 36 1/8 x 30 22.6 / 133 26-RM303630AL
30 x 42 x 30 26.1 / 142 26-RM304230AL
30 x 48 x 30 29.6 / 151 26-RM304830AL
T-Legs T-Legs
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Three leg bases - Double metal modesty
24 x 71 1/8 x 30 35.7 / 279 26-RM247230TL
26 x 71 1/8 x 30 38.4 / 283 26-RM267230TL
30 x 71 1/8 x 30 43.9 / 292 26-RM307230TL
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Two leg bases - Single metal modesty
24 x 36 1/8 x 30 18.3 / 124 26-RM243630TL
24 x 42 x 30 21.2 / 131 26-RM244230TL
24 x 48 x 30 24.0 / 138 26-RM244830TL
26 x 36 1/8 x 30 19.8 / 126 26-RM263630TL
26 x 42 x 30 22.9 / 134 26-RM264230TL
26 x 48 x 30 25.9 / 142 26-RM264830TL
30 x 36 1/8 x 30 22.6 / 133 26-RM303630TL
30 x 42 x 30 26.1 / 142 26-RM304230TL
30 x 48 x 30 29.6 / 151 26-RM304830TL
Computer Training Tables with Laminate iMod™ Modesty
· Standard CPU holder right    · Add "-LC" for left CPU holder and "-XC" for no CPU holder
Arched Legs Arched Legs
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Three leg bases - Double laminate modesty
24 x 71 1/8 x 30 35.7 / 279 26-RL247230AL
26 x 71 1/8 x 30 38.4 / 283 26-RL267230AL
30 x 71 1/8 x 30 43.9 / 292 26-RL307230AL
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Two leg bases - Single laminate modesty
24 x 36 1/8 x 30 18.3 / 124 26-RL243630AL
24 x 42 x 30 21.2 / 131 26-RL244230AL
24 x 48 x 30 24.0 / 138 26-RL244830AL
26 x 36 1/8 x 30 19.8 / 126 26-RL263630AL
26 x 42 x 30 22.9 / 134 26-RL264230AL
26 x 48 x 30 25.9 / 142 26-RL264830AL
30 x 36 1/8 x 30 22.6 / 133 26-RL303630AL
30 x 42 x 30 26.1 / 142 26-RL304230AL
30 x 48 x 30 29.6 / 151 26-RL304830AL
T-Legs D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Three leg bases - Double laminate modesty
24 x 71 1/8 x 30 35.7 / 279 26-RL247230TL
26 x 71 1/8 x 30 38.4 / 283 26-RL267230TL
30 x 71 1/8 x 30 43.9 / 292 26-RL307230TL
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
Two leg bases - Single laminate modesty
24 x 36 1/8 x 30 18.3 / 124 26-RL243630TL
24 x 42 x 30 21.2 / 131 26-RL244230TL
24 x 48 x 30 24.0 / 138 26-RL244830TL
26 x 36 1/8 x 30 19.8 / 126 26-RL263630TL
26 x 42 x 30 22.9 / 134 26-RL264230TL
26 x 48 x 30 25.9 / 142 26-RL264830TL
30 x 36 1/8 x 30 22.6 / 133 26-RL303630TL
30 x 42 x 30 26.1 / 142 26-RL304230TL
30 x 48 x 30 29.6 / 151 26-RL304830TL
T-Legs
· Standard CPU holder right    · Add "-LC" for left CPU holder and "-XC" for no CPU holder
Assembly required
for all products on

35” widescreen
±90°/180°
+45°
-45°
±90°
±180°
±90°
5
Privacy Panels
for Single Table
Privacy Panels
for Double Table
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model
For factory prep, must specify “PP” on table model number.
Specify base color only. 6” radius on front. Field installed.
24 x 36 x 15 1.5 / 37 26-PP243615
24 x 42 x 15 1.7 / 40 26-PP244215
24 x 48 x 15 1.9 / 42 26-PP244815
26 x 36 x 15 1.5 / 38 26-PP263615
26 x 42 x 15 1.7 / 41 26-PP264215
26 x 48 x 15 1.9 / 43 26-PP264815
30 x 36 x 15 1.5 / 42 26-PP303615
30 x 42 x 15 1.7 / 44 26-PP304215
30 x 48 x 15 1.9 / 47 26-PP304815
24 x 71 x 15 1.8 / 51 26-PP247115
26 x 71 x 15 1.8 / 52 26-PP267115
30 x 71 x 15 1.8 / 55 26-PP307115
Options for Computer Tables
Locking iMod™
Modesty

Sample LayoutsLinked™
8
How To Order NOVA Hardwiring Components
Electrical Components
Standard Features
DOUBLES
SINGLES
Sample Layout
 2
 1
Power entry
Circuit 1 Receptacle
Circuit 2 Receptacle
F/F Jumper
Hardwiring
  Model
Complete the model number by indicating its circuit
number (Circuit 1 or Circuit 2)
Ex: A receptacle block for Circuit 1 would be model
number BE41917-3-A-1-8B.
Mounting bracket sold separately.  See below.
  BE41917-3-A-_-8B
  BE41919-3
  BE41921-3
  BE41955
  BE42171-3-06
1. Select a standard model
2. Complete room layout
3. Select power entry
4. Select jumper length
5. Select receptacle block
6. Specify mounting bracket quantity for all receptacle blocks
NOTE: Mounting brackets with receptacle block always located behind
CPU storage
• 4-wires, 2 circuits, 20 Amps each (Circuit 1 & 2 only)
• 13-Duplex receptacles per circuit, 26-15 Amp Duplex
receptacles per power infeed maximum
• Easy to install and reconfigure
• Requires less space
• UL Listed as a Manufactured Wiring System
• More economical than 8-Wire Systems
NOTE: For hardwiring in New York City, San Francisco, or Chicago
- contact Sales
Receptacle
Block
Spring Clip Mounting Bracket
Screws included
Receptacle to Receptacle Block Connector
4-Way "H" Connector
Transition wall power plate
Power entry not included
Female-
to-Female
Jumper
Power Entry
Length  Model
6”  BE41920-3-6
12”  BE41920-3-12
18”  BE41920-3-18
22”  BE41920-3-22
24”  BE41920-3-24
30”  BE41920-3-30
36”  BE41920-3-36
42”  BE41920-3-42
48”  BE41920-3-48
54”  BE41920-3-54
60”  BE41920-3-60
66”  BE41920-3-66
72”  BE41920-3-72
78”  BE41920-3-78
84”  BE41920-3-84
90”  BE41920-3-90
96”  BE41920-3-96
102”  BE41920-3-102
108”  BE41920-3-108
114”  BE41920-3-114
120”  BE41920-3-120
126”  BE41920-3-126
132”  BE41920-3-132
138”  BE41920-3-138
144”  BE41920-3-144
36”  BE41922-3-36
42”  BE41922-3-42
48”  BE41922-3-48
54”  BE41922-3-54
60”  BE41922-3-60
66”  BE41922-3-66
72”  BE41922-3-72
78”  BE41922-3-78
84”  BE41922-3-84
90”  BE41922-3-90
96”  BE41922-3-96
102”  BE41922-3-102
108”  BE41922-3-108
114”  BE41922-3-114
120”  BE41922-3-120
126”  BE41922-3-126
132”  BE41922-3-132
138”  BE41922-3-138
144”  BE41922-3-144